
PARENTS –TEACHER CONSULTATIONS 2017/2018 

 Teacher   DAY,TIME, ROOM NUMBER  e-MAIL ADDRESS 

1.  Ms Bijelonjić, Ozana Tuesday,11:00 - 11:30,  Cinema hall 
obijelonjic@mioc.hr 

 

2.  Ms Copić, Aneta Friday, 10:50-11:35, Ž13 
acopic@mioc.hr 

 

3.  Ms Franić, Sylvia 
Wednesday ,11:40 - 12:25, N2 

every first Monday of the month, 16:00 - 16:45, N2 
sfranic@mioc.hr 

4.  Ms Franić, Zorana Monday,11:40-12:25, M6 zfranic@mioc.hr 

5.  

 

Ms Furdin, Mirela 

 

Tuesday,10:50-11.35, P3 mfurdin@mioc.hr  

6.  Ms Gusić, Jelena Tuesday, 10:45-11:30,Ž12 
jgusic@mioc.hr  

 

7.  Mr Gaal, Emil 
Friday,9:40 - 10:25,  Z2 

every 1st Thursday of the month,16:00 - 17:00, Z2 

egaal@mioc.hr  

 

8.  Ms Kos, Darija 
Monday, 8:30- 9:30, M8 

every 1st Wednesday of the  month,15:30-16:30, M8 

dkos@mioc.hr  

ibzagreb-myp@hi.htnet.hr  

9.  Ms Krušlin , Lidija  Monday,9:40-10:25, N10 
lkruslin@mioc.hr  

 

10.  Ms Mamić, Tonćika Wednesday, 16:35-17:20, J3 
 tmamic@mioc.hr 

 

11.  
Ms Markota Sever, 

Sandra 
Wednesday, 10:50 - 11:35,  M6 

smsever@mioc.hr   

 

12.  
Ms Matijašić, 

Dubravka 
Thursday,  13:20 - 14:05, J3 

dmatijasic@mioc.hr  

 

13.  Ms Mavračić, Zrinka 
Thursday, 10:50 - 11:35 Z14 

every first Thursday of the month, 16:00 - 16:45, Z14 

zmavracic@mioc.hr  

 

14.  
Ms Mihalic Skočak, 

Maja  
Monday, 12:30 - 13:15, Ž3 mmihalic@mioc.hr  

15.  
Ms Mihelić Srdelić, 

Utrinka  

Thursday , 11:40-12:20,gym space 

every first Monday of the month 16:00-17 :15 

 

umsrdelic@mioc.hr  

16.  Ms Perić, Idana Tuesday, 11:40-12:50, P9 
iperic@mioch.hr 

 

17.  
Ms Rismondo, 

Kristina 
Tuesday 13.20 - 14.00, C0 

kristina.rismondo@gmail.co

m  

krismondno@mioc.hr   

18.  
Ms Selišek Butina, 

Loreana 
Thursday, 12:30 - 13:15, M10  lsbutina@mioc.hr  

19.  
Ms Špalj, Eva 

 
Tuesday, 9:40 - 10:20, Ž13 

espalj@mioc.hr  

 

20.  Ms Škrnjug,  Senka Wednesday, 10:50 - 11:35, P3 
 sskrnjug@mioc.hr  

 

21.  Ms Topličan,  Zrinka Monday, 12:.30-13:15, Z7 
ztoplican@mioc.hr  
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